Product Guide
BATHROOM COLLECTION
./012013 ./012013
BLUEVUE INC.
ABOUT US
Chain Company that has successfully been in business for more
than a decade.

Lavatory Faucet
Stainless Steel Grab Bars
•  All stainless steel construction
•  Concealed screw with cover
•  1-1/2” OD tubing
•  ADA compliant
•  Available in Satin and Peened finishes
Grab Bar
•  All stainless steel construction
•  Traditional design
•  1-1/4” OD tubing
•  ADA compliant
•  Available in Polished Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Oil
   Rubbed Bronze and Matte Black finishes
10
BVGB-12-C 1-1/4" x 12", Chrome
BVGB-12-BN 1-1/4" x 12", Brushed Nickel
BVGB-12-ORB 1-1/4" x 12", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVGB-12-MB
BVGB-18-C 1-1/4" x 18", Chrome
BVGB-18-BN 1-1/4" x 18", Brushed Nickel
BVGB-18-ORB 1-1/4" x 18", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVGB-18-MB
BVGB-24-C 1-1/4" x 24", Chrome
BVGB-24-BN 1-1/4" x 24", Brushed Nickel
BVGB-24-ORB 1-1/4" x 24", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVGB-24-MB
BVGB-36-C 1-1/4" x 36", Chrome
BVGB-36-BN 1-1/4" x 36", Brushed Nickel
BVGB-36-ORB 1-1/4" x 36", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVGB-36-MB
BV12C1-2118-SN
BV12C1-2118-PN 1-1/2" x 18", Peened
BV12C1-2124-SN
BV12C1-2124-PN 1-1/2" x 24", Peened
Stainless Steel Skyline Linear Grab Bar
•  All stainless steel construction
•  Skyline design
•  1-1/4” OD tubing
•  18GA
•  ADA compliant
•  Available in Polished Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Oil
   Rubbed Bronze and Matte Black finishes
Grab Bar
11
BVSK-18-C 1-1/4" x 18", Chrome
BVSK-18-BN 1-1/4" x 18", Brushed Nickel
BVSK-18-ORB 1-1/4" x 18", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVSK-18-MB
BVSK-24-C 1-1/4" x 24", Chrome
BVSK-24-BN 1-1/4" x 24", Brushed Nickel
BVSK-24-ORB 1-1/4" x 24", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVSK-24-MB
BVSK-36-C 1-1/4" x 36", Chrome
BVSK-36-BN 1-1/4" x 36", Brushed Nickel
BVSK-36-ORB 1-1/4" x 36", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVSK-36-MB
BVSK-42-C 1-1/4" x 42", Chrome
BVSK-42-BN 1-1/4" x 42", Brushed Nickel
BVSK-42-ORB 1-1/4" x 42", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVSK-42-MB
BVSK-54-C 1-1/4" x 54", Chrome
BVSK-54-BN 1-1/4" x 54", Brushed Nickel
BVSK-54-ORB 1-1/4" x 54", Oil Rubbed Bronze
BVSK-54-MB
Sliding Bar
•  Stainless steel sliding bar with
   adjustable slider